
CC Comisión Calificadora
Form. por 

CC
Acumulado

1 DIAZ ALBERTO 4 4

2 NESTOR FERNÁNDEZ  / DIAZ ALBERTO 10 14

3 SUSANA SENA / NESTOR FERNÁNDEZ 7 21

4 ANDRÉS NIETO  / NÉSTOR FERNÁNDEZ 9 30

5 RICARDO GRIEN / NESTOR FERNÁNDEZ 14 44

6 ADRIANA OUTEDA  / DIAZ ALBERTO 3 47

7 LUIS FONTES / RICARDO GRIEN 3 50

8 NYBIA PEÑA / SUSANA SENA 15 65

9 ALVARO TANCO / ANDRÉS NIETO 5 70

10 EDGARDO AMOZA / NESTOR FERNÁNDEZ 4 74

11 WILFREDO CAMACHO / RICARDO GRIEN 8 82

12 FLAVIO VACCAREZZA / RICARDO GRIEN 3 85

13 ALICIA COUSTÉ / ADRIANA OUTEDA 3 88

14 ALFREDO GONCALVEZ / ANDRES NIETO 6 94

15 LILIANA PEIRANO / ALBERTO DÍAZ 8 102

16 ROBERTO FONTES / ADRIANA OUTEDA 5 107

17 MARCOS COCCHIARARO / NESTOR FERNANDEZ 6 113

18 CARLOS BERTOLA / NESTOR FERNANDEZ 3 116

19 HECTOR VIZCAINO / ALBERTO DIAZ 2 118

20 LUIS ORTIZ / ALBERTO DIAZ 4 122

21 LAURA REINALDO / EDGARDO AMOZA 6 128

22 WALTER CORBO / WILFREDO CAMACHO 3 131

23 MARIO DANDRAYA / WILFREDO CAMACHO 4 135

24 LUISA ALDAYA / SUSANA SENA 7 142

25 ALVARO GARCIA / ALFREDO GONCALVEZ 2 144

26 JULIO RODRIGUEZ / RICARDO GRIEN 7 151

27 LUIS PODESTA / ANDRES NIETO 4 155

28 DANIEL ETCHENIQUE / RICARDO GRIEN 4 159

29 RICARDO BUERGA / ANDRES NIETO 8 167

30 ANA CACERES / EDGARDO AMOZA 3 170

31 FERNANDO VELANDO / ALVARO TANCO 126 296

32 DANIEL FERNANDEZ / RICARDO GRIEN 10 306

33 WALDEMAR LAMBACH / WILFREDO CASMACHO 4 310



CC Comisión Calificadora
Form. por 

CC
Acumulado

34 FERNANDO VALLE / NESTOR FERNANDEZ 3 313

35 EDUARDO ADAM / SUSANA SENA 5 318

36 SERGIO FERNANDEZ / ANDRES NIETO 10 328

37 MARIA CELIA BRUINO / NESTOR FERNANDEZ 6 334

38 HECTOR BRIGNONE / ALVARO TANCO 2 336

39 LAURA RODRIGUEZ / FERNANDO VALLE 18 354

40 CARLOS NOGUEIRA / ALVARO TANCO 6 360

41 STELLA MADRIAGA / EDUARDO ADAM 6 366

42 RAQUEL OVIES / CARLOS BERTOLA 2 368

43 DARIO MAROZZI / SERGIO FERNANDEZ 6 374

44 ADRIANA OVALLE / SUSANA SENA 4 378

45 YANETTE CASTELLI / EDUARDO ADAM 8 386

46 GABRIEL POPOVIT /  LUIS ORTIZ 2 388

47 ANABELLA VIERA / NYBIA PEÑA 6 394

48 JORGE ALVAREZ - WALTER CORBO 87 481

49 GONZALO TAGLIAFERRO / CARLOS BERTOLA 3 484

50 NELSON FIGUEROA / MARIO DANDRAYA 5 489

51 EMILIA SAAVEDRA / LUISA ALDAYA 5 494

52 ALVARO SOSA / ANDRES NIETO 1 495

53 LUIS DE VALOIS / FERNANDO VALLE 5 500

54 PEDRO MARQUEZ / WALTER CORBO 3 503

55 EDUARDO POZZI / NYBIA PEÑA 5 508

56 LUJAN DA SILVA / LUIS FONTES 7 515

57 EMILIA ACUÑA / FLAVIO VACCAREZZA 5 520

58 JOSE FERRARA / ROBERTO FONTES 1 521

59 LUIS MINERVA / ROBERTO FONTES 7 528

60 LIDIA ALBERTI / LUISA ALDAYA 5 533

61 BEATRIZ SILVEIRA / ALICIA COUSTE 1 534

62 RICARDO SUAREZ / ROBERTO FONTES 17 551

63 ERNESTO ARROYO / MARIO DANDRAYA 7 558

64 MARIO BOEDO / SERGIO FERNANDEZ 3 561

65 JULIO SILVA / MARCOS COCCHIARARO 5 566

66 CRISTINA LOPEZ / ANDRES NIETO 1 567

67 GLADYS TOLOSA / EDUARDO ADAM 3 570
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68 FABIAN PEREZ / SUSANA SENA 4 574

69 STELLA ANADON / NYBIA PEÑA 6 580

70 JUAN CARLOS OLANO / LUIS ORTIZ 2 582

71 JORGE BOIANI / SERGIO FERNANDEZ 10 592

72 EDUARDO IROLDI / MARIO DANDRAYA 4 596

73 FIDEL CONSTANTINO / SERGIO FERNANDEZ 17 613

74 LUJAN SILVA / NYBIA PEÑA 4 617

75 ALEJANDRO PEREIRA / ANDRES NIETO 2 619

76 BELCKY ARACHE / ALICIA COUSTE 2 621

77 NAHIR RAMIREZ / NYBIA PEÑA 2 623

78 MIGUEL RAMOS / RICARDO GRIEN 1 624

79 ADRIAN ACOSTA / SERGIO FERNANDEZ 16 640

80 EMILIA CALAFI / LILIANA PEIRANO 3 643

81 HUGO TREGLIA / WILFREDO CAMACHO 1 644

82 ANA MARIA COPELLO / LILIANA PEIRANO 3 647

83 LUIS COSTA / RICARDO GRIEN 1 648

84 LEONARDO SANJURJO / WILFREDO CAMACHO 12 660

85 MONICA CAMPS / SUSANA SENA 4 664

86 ISABEL RATERA / LILIANA PEIRANO 4 668

87 BENJAMIN SILVERA / ANDRES NIETO 10 678

88 JUAN CARLOS FURGONI / RICARDO GRIEN 9 687

89 ROSARIO TENCONI / ADRIANA OUTEDA 2 689

90 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ / SERGIO FERNANDEZ 9 698

91 PABLO RICARDI / SERGIO FERNANDEZ 11 709

92 JUAN CHAVES / LUIS FONTES 26 735

93 PEDRO ROSELLI / FLAVIO VACCAREZZA 19 754

94 RAUL TRAVERSO /  HUGO TREGLIA 36 790

95 AGUSTINA CABRERA / EDUARDO ADAM 7 797

96 ROSANNA SOTELO /  SUSANA SENA 9 806

96 TOTALES  --------------------------> 806


